
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RIBA Stage 0 ‐ Strategic Definition

2  Services Commence 1 day Mon 29/01/18 Mon 29/01/18

3  Review Site Information and Business Case 10 days Mon 29/01/18 Fri 09/02/18

4  Launch Workshop 1 day Fri 09/02/18 Fri 09/02/18

5  Produce PEP 10 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 16/02/18

6  Submit Stage 0 End Stage Report 1 day Fri 16/02/18 Fri 16/02/18

7

8 RIBA Stage 1 ‐ Preparation and Brief

9  Undertake Feasibility Study & Develop Brief 55 days Mon 19/02/18 Fri 04/05/18

10  Identify and Commision Surveys 10 days Mon 05/03/18 Fri 16/03/18

11  Programme Management Office (PMO) Review 5 days Mon 07/05/18 Fri 11/05/18

12  Programme Board Approval to proceed 1 day Wed 16/05/18 Wed 16/05/18

13

14 RIBA Stage 2 ‐ Concept Design

15  Concept Design 70 days Mon 14/05/18 Fri 17/08/18

16  Confirm all Business Case Outputs 3 days Mon 14/05/18 Wed 16/05/18

17  Cost Review ‐ Ongoing as advised by Cost Managers 15 days Mon 18/06/18 Fri 06/07/18

18  Programme Management Office (PMO) Review 5 days Mon 20/08/18 Fri 24/08/18

19  Programme Board Approval to proceed 1 day Wed 29/08/18 Wed 29/08/18
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